General
Power Supply DC 12V (11V - 16V),
Test Voltage 13.2V
Negative Ground
Current Consumption Less than 2.5A
Power Output 17W×4 (1kHz, 1%, 4Ω)
LW/MW Radio
Frequency Range 153 - 279kHz (LW)

D672 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D673 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D674 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D675 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D691 YEADRD56M2T1 Diode
D692 YEADRD56M2T1 Diode
D701 YEADRB051L40 Diode
D731 MAZ40750LF Diode
D732 MA4091L Diode
D733 MA4091L Diode
D734 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D735 MA165TA Diode
D736 YEADRD56M2T1 Diode
D771 MAZ40820MF Diode
CAPACITORs
C51 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C101 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C102 ECEA1AKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C103 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C104 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C105 YECUS1C563KX Ceramic, 0.056µF 16WV
C106 YECUS1C563KX Ceramic, 0.056µF 16WV
C107 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C109 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C110 F1J1H271A672 Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C121 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C123 ECEA1AKA220I Electrolytic, 22µF 10WV
C131 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C201 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C202 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C203 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C204 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C205 YECUS1C154KX Ceramic, 0.15µF 16WV
C206 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C207 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C208 YECUS1E473KX Ceramic, 0.047µF 25WV
C211 ECEA1HKS010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C212 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C213 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C214 ECEA1HKS010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C215 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C216 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C217 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C218 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C221 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C222 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C231 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C232 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C233 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C234 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C235 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C236 ECEA1CKA330I Electrolytic, 33µF 16WV
C237 ECA1CGE222L Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C251 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C253 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C254 ECEA1CKA101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C255 ECEA0JKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C256 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C301 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C302 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C303 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV

C306 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C307 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C311 ECEA1HKS010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C312 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C314 ECEA1HKS010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C315 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C316 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C317 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C318 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C321 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C322 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C331 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C332 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C333 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C334 YECUV1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C453 YECUV1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C454 YECUV1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C455 YECUS1H180JC Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C456 YECUS1H180JC Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C458 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C459 ECEA1AKA221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C460 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C461 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C462 F1J1H822A514 Ceramic, 8200PF 50WV
C463 ECQV1H683B46 Plastic Film, 0.068µF 50WV
C471 YECUS1H820JM Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C472 YECUS1H470JC Ceramic, 47PF 50WV
C473 ECEA1AKS220I Electrolytic, 22µF 10WV
C475 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C476 F1J1H271A672 Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C477 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C478 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C479 F1J1H331A672 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C481 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C482 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C483 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C484 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C485 YECUV2A102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 100WV
C486 F1J1H122A675 Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C487 F1J1H152A675 Ceramic, 1500PF 50WV
C488 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C489 YECUS1H100CC Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C490 YECUS1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C491 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C492 ECEA1HKA4R7 Electrolytic, 4.7µF 50WV
C493 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C601 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C602 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C603 F1J1H390A025 Ceramic, 39PF 50WV
C604 F1J1H390A025 Ceramic, 39PF 50WV
C605 F1J1H390A025 Ceramic, 39PF 50WV
C606 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C609 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C616 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C671 ECEA1HKA010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C691 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C701 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C702 ECA1CGE222L Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C703 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C704 ECEA1AKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C705 EEUFC1A181H Electrolytic, 180µF 10WV
C706 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C707 F1K1C474A014 Ceramic, 0.47µF 16WV
C708 ECEA0JKA221I Electrolytic, 220µF 6.3WV
C709 YECUV1A475KX Ceramic, 4.7µF 10WV
C710 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C752 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C771 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C772 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C773 ECQV1H103B46 Plastic Film, 0.01µF 50WV
C774 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C776 F1J1H221A672 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C777 F1J1H221A672 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C778 F1J1H221A672 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C779 F1J1H221A672 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C780 F1J1H221A672 Ceramic, 220PF 50WV

J415 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
J416 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
J417 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L502 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R11 ERJ8GX0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R16 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
13
CQ-MS0370K
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R17 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R21 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R101 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R102 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R103 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R104 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R105 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R107 ERJ6GEYJ912 Chip, 9.1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R109 ERJ6GEYJ752 Chip, 7.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R111 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R112 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R121 ERJ6GEYJ392 Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R131 ERJ8GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R201 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R202 ERJ6GEYJ512 Chip, 5.1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R203 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ6GEYJ562 Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R211 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R212 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R214 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R215 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R216 ERD25TJ563 Carbon, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R217 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R218 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R221 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R222 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R223 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R224 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R231 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W

R314 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R315 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R316 ERD25TJ563 Carbon, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R317 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R318 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R321 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R322 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R323 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R324 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R331 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R332 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R440 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R441 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R442 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R443 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R451 ERJ8GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R452 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R453 ERJ8GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R454 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R455 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R456 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R457 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R458 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R459 ERJ8GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R460 ERJ6GEYJ392 Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R462 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R473 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R474 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R475 ERJ6GEYJ334 Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R477 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R478 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R480 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R481 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R482 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R483 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R484 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R485 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R486 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R487 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R488 ERJ6GEYJ393 Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R489 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R490 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R491 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R492 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R493 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R494 ERJ6GEYJ224 Chip, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R495 ERJ8GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R496 ERJ6GEYJ683 Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R497 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R498 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R499 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R502 ERDS2TJ473 Carbon, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R505 ERDS2TJ561 Carbon, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R506 ERDS2TJ561 Carbon, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R601 ERJ6GEYJ684 Chip, 680kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R602 ERJ6GEYJ221 Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R603 ERD25TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R604 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R605 ERD25TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R606 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R608 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W

R621 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R622 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R623 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R624 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R625 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R626 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R627 ERJ8GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R628 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R629 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R630 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R631 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R632 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R633 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R634 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R635 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R638 ERJ8GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R639 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R640 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R641 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R642 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R643 ERJ8GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R644 ERJ8GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R645 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R646 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R647 ERD25TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R648 ERD25TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R649 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R650 ERD25TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R652 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R653 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R654 ERJ8GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R655 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R657 ERD25TJ104 Carbon, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R658 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R660 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R670 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R671 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
14
CQ-MS0370K
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R672 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R673 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R675 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R676 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R678 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R691 ERG1SJ101P Metal Oxid, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R692 ERG1SJ101P Metal Oxid, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R701 ERG1SJ151P Metal Oxid, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R703 ERDS2TJ681 Carbon, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R704 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R705 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R706 ERDS2TJ271 Carbon, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R709 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R710 D0GF473JA002 4.7kΩΩΩΩ
R732 ERDS2TJ151 Carbon, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R751 ERJ6RBD273V Metal Film, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R752 ERJ6RED274V Metal Film, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R753 ERJ6RBD433V Metal Film, 43kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R754 ERJ6RBD472V Metal Film, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R771 ERJ8GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R778 ERJ8GEYJ274V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R779 ERJ8GEYJ274V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R780 ERJ8GEYJ274V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R781 ERJ8GEYJ274V Chip, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R782 ERJ8GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R783 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R784 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R786 ERG1SJ680P Metal Oxid, 68ΩΩΩΩ 1W
CONNECTORs

IC301 C0GBY0000012 IC
Q1 B3HB00000012 Transistor
Q3 B3HB00000012 Transistor
Q6 B3HB00000012 Transistor
Q101 2SB766ATX Transistor
Q302 2SB766ATX Transistor
Q451 B1GBCFCJ0005 Transistor
DIODEs
D1 YEADAN1102W Diode
D3 YEADAN1102W Diode
D6 YEADAN1102W Diode
D123 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D401 MA152WKTX Diode
D901 MA152WATX Diode
CAPACITORs
C100 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C101 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C102 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C103 F3H0J1070005 Tantalum, 100µF 6.3WV
C112 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C114 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C115 EEVFC0J470R Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C117 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C122 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C126 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C133 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C140 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C151 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C170 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C171 YECUZ1C333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 16WV
C172 YECUZ1C333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 16WV
C173 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C174 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C176 F1H1C473A005 Ceramic, 0.047µF 16WV
C177 YECUZ1H040CC Ceramic, 4PF 50WV
C179 YECUS1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C181 F1H1H220A487 Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C182 F1H1H220A487 Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C183 F1H1H220A487 Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C184 F1H1H220A487 Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C185 YECUZ1H150JC Ceramic, 15PF 50WV
C186 YECUZ1H150JC Ceramic, 15PF 50WV
15
CQ-MS0370K
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C190 YECUS1H560JM Ceramic, 56PF 50WV
C192 YECUS1H560JM Ceramic, 56PF 50WV
C193 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C195 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C217 F1H1A4740004 Ceramic, 0.47µF 10WV
C218 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C301 YECUS1C474KX Ceramic, 0.47µF 16WV
C302 EEVFC1C470P Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C304 F1J1C1050013 Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C320 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C321 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C322 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C323 F1H1H681A201 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C326 EEVFC0J101P Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C410 ECEV0JA101SP Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C603 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C604 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C605 YECUZ1H471JC Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C606 YECUZ1H471JC Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C607 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
RESISTORs
L123 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
L181 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L182 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L183 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R102 ERJ8GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R103 ERJ8GEYJ120V Chip, 12ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R123 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R125 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R171 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R172 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R179 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R181 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R186 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R187 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R188 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R213 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R218 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R223 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R226 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R228 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R256 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R257 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R258 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R290 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R293 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R305 ERJ3GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R306 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R322 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R323 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R325 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R326 ERJ3GEYJ153V Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R327 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R336 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R401 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R411 ERJ3GEYJ334V Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R423 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R441 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R454 ERJ6GEYJ271 Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R456 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R461 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R463 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R466 ERJ6GEYJ823 Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R471 ERJ8GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R473 ERJ8GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R476 ERJ8GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R481 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R604 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W